
ClassWise Cumulative PLO's Attainment Report
Passing Weightage = April 22, 2022 9:54 AM

Air University 

Automation Department

50 %

 1 / 4

BEMTS-F-18-B-484Class Name:

180722
180837
180843
180846
180849
180853
180855
180856
180858
180862
180864
180867
180868
180870
180871
180873
180874
180879
180880
180882
180883
180885
180900
180903
180904
180906
180907
180909
180912
180913
180915

Regid
Mian Jamilurrehman Wasiq
Syed Wasi Muhammad Rizvi
Zain Ashraf
Saba Maqsood
Ammar Hussain
Muhammad Talal
Usama Siddique
Ali Haider
Abdul Rehman Raja
Muhammad Hammad Umer
Ali Hassan
Rohan Ali
Muhammad Arham Ullah
Aiman Gulraiz
Iftikhar Qadir
Aeliah Shakeel
Muhammad Hamza Turab
Jalal Bukhari
Muhammad Ibtisam Babar
Hassan Saleem
Muhammad Abdullah Minhas
Muhammad Hasnain
Younus Murad
Summaya Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Zaeem Ahsan
Usama Javed
Ahsan Wadood Mujtaba
Juhi Nehab
Asif Mahmood
Muhammad Mahad Qasim
Zain Ul Abideen

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09Plo Name

72 70 68 69 80 77 75 84 76
88 90 83 88 85 80 75 72 82
73 68 63 80 77 76 75 82 72
77 82 82 83 90 94 100 87 85
90 90 88 89 87 66 75 79 83
91 89 93 86 93 94 100 97 87
86 81 78 86 82 93 100 95 82
71 69 67 74 65 69 50 76 71
72 66 68 75 84 71 75 69 80
83 82 83 86 87 84 100 88 81
82 76 75 82 78 70 75 77 81
68 68 60 79 67 79 75 71 74
77 73 67 72 73 75 50 71 75
70 67 65 77 77 87 75 78 81
67 65 63 67 71 58 50 65 71
69 67 66 79 70 72 50 73 79
72 73 69 74 80 74 75 80 78
73 69 63 72 86 83 100 80 90
70 61 59 61 64 59 50 69 72
67 63 63 72 73 55 50 74 79
78 74 72 73 75 78 75 76 78
64 62 62 75 67 77 75 69 74
61 59 58 71 69 78 75 67 64
75 77 77 72 77 87 75 82 83
76 72 62 71 69 70 50 75 73
56 52 50 71 49 100 85 60
67 62 62 61 57 57 50 63 69
59 56 51 69 65 87 85 65
75 72 71 81 79 70 75 81 80
62 63 62 69 73 77 75 78 80
76 79 81 79 78 74 75 77 85
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BEMTS-F-18-B-484Class Name:

180722
180837
180843
180846
180849
180853
180855
180856
180858
180862
180864
180867
180868
180870
180871
180873
180874
180879
180880
180882
180883
180885
180900
180903
180904
180906
180907
180909
180912
180913
180915

Regid
Mian Jamilurrehman Wasiq
Syed Wasi Muhammad Rizvi
Zain Ashraf
Saba Maqsood
Ammar Hussain
Muhammad Talal
Usama Siddique
Ali Haider
Abdul Rehman Raja
Muhammad Hammad Umer
Ali Hassan
Rohan Ali
Muhammad Arham Ullah
Aiman Gulraiz
Iftikhar Qadir
Aeliah Shakeel
Muhammad Hamza Turab
Jalal Bukhari
Muhammad Ibtisam Babar
Hassan Saleem
Muhammad Abdullah Minhas
Muhammad Hasnain
Younus Murad
Summaya Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Zaeem Ahsan
Usama Javed
Ahsan Wadood Mujtaba
Juhi Nehab
Asif Mahmood
Muhammad Mahad Qasim
Zain Ul Abideen

 Student Name
PLO-10 PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name

75 64 79
82 70 78
80 90 80
96 80 97
79 64 70
93 88 93
88 93 91
66 60 76
78 73 74
82 80 81
75 69 70
75 62 73
76 56 73
90 82 78
69 59 64
80 56 68
75 62 85
86 89 79
67 54 71
61 51 59
76 76 75
81 82 61
82 67 73
82 69 79
76 67 82
75 54 82
60 60 65
95 75
81 62 74
77 70 76
76 69 73

Attnt Attnt Attnt
PASS PASS PASS
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PASS PASS PASS
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BEMTS-F-18-B-484Class Name:

180916
180918
180921
180922
180924
180925

180927
180930
180933
180939
180942
180948
180952

Regid
Azeema Azhar
Wazir Rashid Khayam Khalil
Rana Ghasif Tariq
Aiman Yasmin
Farhan Gul
Khawaja Muhammad Anees Ur 
Rehman
Muhammad Hamza Khan
Mohammad Hassan Baig
Uzair Sohail
Hasnain Nawaz Khan
Inayah Suhair Khan
Faheem Sajjad
Umair Sarfraz

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09Plo Name

68 62 62 65 60 67 50 74 70
75 71 74 80 80 78 75 76 83
80 68 72 75 78 67 75 77 79
69 67 64 73 75 75 75 86 72
70 66 60 67 76 64 50 68 73
84 79 81 80 88 75 75 83 81

70 68 66 71 77 73 50 71 76
70 68 65 71 62 69 75 77 70
83 83 80 80 89 92 100 87 85
70 66 62 64 59 55 75 70 59
76 73 70 75 79 79 75 76 79
64 57 58 64 65 62 67
66 67 64 69 71 58 75 75 77

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
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PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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180952

Regid
Azeema Azhar
Wazir Rashid Khayam Khalil
Rana Ghasif Tariq
Aiman Yasmin
Farhan Gul
Khawaja Muhammad Anees Ur 
Rehman
Muhammad Hamza Khan
Mohammad Hassan Baig
Uzair Sohail
Hasnain Nawaz Khan
Inayah Suhair Khan
Faheem Sajjad
Umair Sarfraz

 Student Name
PLO-10 PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name

67 61 72
88 70 74
80 67 73
82 71 79
77 70 71
79 64 82

75 55 77
78 68 72
86 90 80
68 60 56
88 65 75
74 65 65
80 69 77
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