April 22, 2022 9:54 AM

AIR UNIVERSITY

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-18-B-484

	Plo Name		PLO-01 PLO-02		-02	PLO-03 PLO-04		-04	PLO-05		PLO-06		-06 PLO-07		PLO-08		PLO-09			
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	180722	Mian Jamilurrehman Wasiq	72	PASS	70	PASS	68	PASS	69	PASS	80	PASS	77	PASS	75	PASS	84	PASS	76	PASS
2	180837	Syed Wasi Muhammad Rizvi	88	PASS	90	PASS	83	PASS	88	PASS	85	PASS	80	PASS	75	PASS	72	PASS	82	PASS
3	180843	Zain Ashraf	73	PASS	68	PASS	63	PASS	80	PASS	77	PASS	76	PASS	75	PASS	82	PASS	72	PASS
4	180846	Saba Maqsood	77	PASS	82	PASS	82	PASS	83	PASS	90	PASS	94	PASS	100	PASS	87	PASS	85	PASS
5	180849	Ammar Hussain	90	PASS	90	PASS	88	PASS	89	PASS	87	PASS	66	PASS	75	PASS	79	PASS	83	PASS
6	180853	Muhammad Talal	91	PASS	89	PASS	93	PASS	86	PASS	93	PASS	94	PASS	100	PASS	97	PASS	87	PASS
7	180855	Usama Siddique	86	PASS	81	PASS	78	PASS	86	PASS	82	PASS	93	PASS	100	PASS	95	PASS	82	PASS
8	180856	Ali Haider	71	PASS	69	PASS	67	PASS	74	PASS	65	PASS	69	PASS	50	PASS	76	PASS	71	PASS
9	180858	Abdul Rehman Raja	72	PASS	66	PASS	68	PASS	75	PASS	84	PASS	71	PASS	75	PASS	69	PASS	80	PASS
10	180862	Muhammad Hammad Umer	83	PASS	82	PASS	83	PASS	86	PASS	87	PASS	84	PASS	100	PASS	88	PASS	81	PASS
11	180864	Ali Hassan	82	PASS	76	PASS	75	PASS	82	PASS	78	PASS	70	PASS	75	PASS	77	PASS	81	PASS
12	180867	Rohan Ali	68	PASS	68	PASS	60	PASS	79	PASS	67	PASS	79	PASS	75	PASS	71	PASS	74	PASS
13	180868	Muhammad Arham Ullah	77	PASS	73	PASS	67	PASS	72	PASS	73	PASS	75	PASS	50	PASS	71	PASS	75	PASS
14	180870	Aiman Gulraiz	70	PASS	67	PASS	65	PASS	77	PASS	77	PASS	87	PASS	75	PASS	78	PASS	81	PASS
15	180871	lftikhar Qadir	67	PASS	65	PASS	63	PASS	67	PASS	71	PASS	58	PASS	50	PASS	65	PASS	71	PASS
16	180873	Aeliah Shakeel	69	PASS	67	PASS	66	PASS	79	PASS	70	PASS	72	PASS	50	PASS	73	PASS	79	PASS
17	180874	Muhammad Hamza Turab	72	PASS	73	PASS	69	PASS	74	PASS	80	PASS	74	PASS	75	PASS	80	PASS	78	PASS
18	180879	Jalal Bukhari	73	PASS	69	PASS	63	PASS	72	PASS	86	PASS	83	PASS	100	PASS	80	PASS	90	PASS
19	180880	Muhammad Ibtisam Babar	70	PASS	61	PASS	59	PASS	61	PASS	64	PASS	59	PASS	50	PASS	69	PASS	72	PASS
20	180882	Hassan Saleem	67	PASS	63	PASS	63	PASS	72	PASS	73	PASS	55	PASS	50	PASS	74	PASS	79	PASS
21	180883	Muhammad Abdullah Minhas	78	PASS	74	PASS	72	PASS	73	PASS	75	PASS	78	PASS	75	PASS	76	PASS	78	PASS
22	180885	Muhammad Hasnain	64	PASS	62	PASS	62	PASS	75	PASS	67	PASS	77	PASS	75	PASS	69	PASS	74	PASS
23	180900	Younus Murad	61	PASS	59	PASS	58	PASS	71	PASS	69	PASS	78	PASS	75	PASS	67	PASS	64	PASS
24	180903	Summaya Ahmed Khan	75	PASS	77	PASS	77	PASS	72	PASS	77	PASS	87	PASS	75	PASS	82	PASS	83	PASS
25	180904	Muhammad Zaeem Ahsan	76	PASS	72	PASS	62	PASS	71	PASS	69	PASS	70	PASS	50	PASS	75	PASS	73	PASS
26	180906	Usama Javed	56	PASS	52	PASS	50	PASS	71	PASS	49	FAIL	100	PASS			85	PASS	60	PASS
27	180907	Ahsan Wadood Mujtaba	67	PASS	62	PASS	62	PASS	61	PASS	57	PASS	57	PASS	50	PASS	63	PASS	69	PASS
28	180909	Juhi Nehab	59	PASS	56	PASS	51	PASS	69	PASS	65	PASS	87	PASS			85	PASS	65	PASS
29	180912	Asif Mahmood	75	PASS	72	PASS	71	PASS	81	PASS	79	PASS	70	PASS	75	PASS	81	PASS	80	PASS
30	180913	Muhammad Mahad Qasim	62	PASS	63	PASS	62	PASS	69	PASS	73	PASS	77	PASS	75	PASS	78	PASS	80	PASS
31	180915	Zain UI Abideen	76	PASS	79	PASS	81	PASS	79	PASS	78	PASS	74	PASS	75	PASS	77	PASS	85	PASS

Automation Department

April 22, 2022 9:54 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %



Class Name: BEMTS-F-18-B-484

		Plo Name	PLC	D-10	PLC)-11	PLC	-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	180722	Mian Jamilurrehman Wasiq	75	PASS	64	PASS	79	PASS
2	180837	Syed Wasi Muhammad Rizvi	82	PASS	70	PASS	78	PASS
3	180843	Zain Ashraf	80	PASS	90	PASS	80	PASS
4	180846	Saba Maqsood	96	PASS	80	PASS	97	PASS
5	180849	Ammar Hussain	79	PASS	64	PASS	70	PASS
6	180853	Muhammad Talal	93	PASS	88	PASS	93	PASS
7	180855	Usama Siddique	88	PASS	93	PASS	91	PASS
8	180856	Ali Haider	66	PASS	60	PASS	76	PASS
9	180858	Abdul Rehman Raja	78	PASS	73	PASS	74	PASS
10	180862	Muhammad Hammad Umer	82	PASS	80	PASS	81	PASS
11	180864	Ali Hassan	75	PASS	69	PASS	70	PASS
12	180867	Rohan Ali	75	PASS	62	PASS	73	PASS
13	180868	Muhammad Arham Ullah	76	PASS	56	PASS	73	PASS
14	180870	Aiman Gulraiz	90	PASS	82	PASS	78	PASS
15	180871	lftikhar Qadir	69	PASS	59	PASS	64	PASS
16	180873	Aeliah Shakeel	80	PASS	56	PASS	68	PASS
17	180874	Muhammad Hamza Turab	75	PASS	62	PASS	85	PASS
18	180879	Jalal Bukhari	86	PASS	89	PASS	79	PASS
19	180880	Muhammad Ibtisam Babar	67	PASS	54	PASS	71	PASS
20	180882	Hassan Saleem	61	PASS	51	PASS	59	PASS
21	180883	Muhammad Abdullah Minhas	76	PASS	76	PASS	75	PASS
22	180885	Muhammad Hasnain	81	PASS	82	PASS	61	PASS
23	180900	Younus Murad	82	PASS	67	PASS	73	PASS
24	180903	Summaya Ahmed Khan	82	PASS	69	PASS	79	PASS
25	180904	Muhammad Zaeem Ahsan	76	PASS	67	PASS	82	PASS
26	180906	Usama Javed	75	PASS	54	PASS	82	PASS
27	180907	Ahsan Wadood Mujtaba	60	PASS	60	PASS	65	PASS
28	180909	Juhi Nehab	95	PASS			75	PASS
29	180912	Asif Mahmood	81	PASS	62	PASS	74	PASS
30	180913	Muhammad Mahad Qasim	77	PASS	70	PASS	76	PASS
31	180915	Zain UI Abideen	76	PASS	69	PASS	73	PASS

Automation Department

April 22, 2022 9:54 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-18-B-484

	Plo Name		PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06		PLO-07		PLO-08		PLO-09	
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status																
32	180916	Azeema Azhar	68	PASS	62	PASS	62	PASS	65	PASS	60	PASS	67	PASS	50	PASS	74	PASS	70	PASS
33	180918	Wazir Rashid Khayam Khalil	75	PASS	71	PASS	74	PASS	80	PASS	80	PASS	78	PASS	75	PASS	76	PASS	83	PASS
34	180921	Rana Ghasif Tariq	80	PASS	68	PASS	72	PASS	75	PASS	78	PASS	67	PASS	75	PASS	77	PASS	79	PASS
35	180922	Aiman Yasmin	69	PASS	67	PASS	64	PASS	73	PASS	75	PASS	75	PASS	75	PASS	86	PASS	72	PASS
36	180924	Farhan Gul	70	PASS	66	PASS	60	PASS	67	PASS	76	PASS	64	PASS	50	PASS	68	PASS	73	PASS
37	180925	Khaw aja Muhammad Anees Ur	84	PASS	79	PASS	81	PASS	80	PASS	88	PASS	75	PASS	75	PASS	83	PASS	81	PASS
		Rehman										·								
38	180927	Muhammad Hamza Khan	70	PASS	68	PASS	66	PASS	71	PASS	77	PASS	73	PASS	50	PASS	71	PASS	76	PASS
39	180930	Mohammad Hassan Baig	70	PASS	68	PASS	65	PASS	71	PASS	62	PASS	69	PASS	75	PASS	77	PASS	70	PASS
40	180933	Uzair Sohail	83	PASS	83	PASS	80	PASS	80	PASS	89	PASS	92	PASS	100	PASS	87	PASS	85	PASS
41	180939	Hasnain Naw az Khan	70	PASS	66	PASS	62	PASS	64	PASS	59	PASS	55	PASS	75	PASS	70	PASS	59	PASS
42	180942	Inayah Suhair Khan	76	PASS	73	PASS	70	PASS	75	PASS	79	PASS	79	PASS	75	PASS	76	PASS	79	PASS
43	180948	Faheem Sajjad	64	PASS	57	PASS	58	PASS	64	PASS	65	PASS			62	PASS	67	PASS		
44	180952	Umair Sarfraz	66	PASS	67	PASS	64	PASS	69	PASS	71	PASS	58	PASS	75	PASS	75	PASS	77	PASS

April 22, 2022 9:54 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %



Class Name: BEMTS-F-18-B-484

		Plo Name	PLC	D-10	PLC)-11	PLC)-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
32	180916	Azeema Azhar	67	PASS	61	PASS	72	PASS
33	180918	Wazir Rashid Khayam Khalil	88	PASS	70	PASS	74	PASS
34	180921	Rana Ghasif Tariq	80	PASS	67	PASS	73	PASS
35	180922	Aiman Yasmin	82	PASS	71	PASS	79	PASS
36	180924	Farhan Gul	77	PASS	70	PASS	71	PASS
37	180925	Khaw aja Muhammad Anees Ur	79	PASS	64	PASS	82	PASS
	,	Rehman						
38	180927	Muhammad Hamza Khan	75	PASS	55	PASS	77	PASS
39	180930	Mohammad Hassan Baig	78	PASS	68	PASS	72	PASS
40	180933	Uzair Sohail	86	PASS	90	PASS	80	PASS
41	180939	Hasnain Naw az Khan	68	PASS	60	PASS	56	PASS
42	180942	Inayah Suhair Khan	88	PASS	65	PASS	75	PASS
43	180948	Faheem Sajjad	74	PASS	65	PASS	65	PASS
44	180952	Umair Sarfraz	80	PASS	69	PASS	77	PASS